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CODE

CHG

SCO
RVR
MTM
GWA
SSH
ALR
WGR
RTM
SSR
SSR
QRP
SSR
NST
SYD
SYM
SYM
SSR
WEB
ABT
ABT
ALR
RTM
SSR

TYPE OF NOTICE ISSUED

Prohibition Notice

Prohibition Notice
Improvement Notice
Improvement Notice
Improvement Notice
Prohibition Notice
Improvement Notice (Varied)
Improvement Notice
Improvement Notice
Prohibition Notice (Varied)
Prohibition Notice (Varied)
Improvement Notice
Prohibition Notice (Varied)
Improvement Notice
Improvement Notice (Varied)
Improvement Notice
Improvement Notice
Prohibition Notice (Varied)
Improvement Notice
Improvement Notice (Varied)
Improvement Notice
Improvement Notice
Improvement Notice

Prohibition Notice

DATE OF ISSUE

24/09/2019

06/02/2024
11/03/2024
12/12/2024
26/06/2025
02/07/2025
03/07/2025
10/07/2025
22/07/2025
25/07/2025
01/08/2025
08/08/2025
12/08/2025
13/08/2025
27/08/2025
03/09/2025
16/09/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
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26/11/2025
01/12/2025
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STATUS

ISSUED

ISSUED
ISSUED
CLOSED
CLOSED
ISSUED
CLOSED
ISSUED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
ISSUED
CLOSED
ISSUED
CLOSED
CLOSED
ISSUED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED

DATE OF
COMPLETION

01/08/2025
29/08/2025

10/09/2025

1/10/2025

07/11/2025
12/11/2025

18/12/2025
23/12/2025
27/10/2025
24/12/2025



