

NATIONAL RAIL SAFETY REGISTER

STATUTORY NOTICES

RAIL TRANSPORT OPERATORS (RTO) REGISTERED AND ACCREDITED	CODE	TYPE OF NOTICE ISSUED	DATE OF ISSUE	STATUS	DATE OF COMPLETION
Collie Heritage Group Inc	CHG	Prohibition Notice	24/09/2019	ISSUED	
SCT Opco Pty Ltd	sco	Prohibition Notice	06/02/2024	ISSUED	
Richmond Vale Preservation Co-operative Society Ltd	RVR	Improvement Notice	11/03/2024	ISSUED	
Metro Trains Melbourne Pty Ltd	MTM	Improvement Notice	12/12/2024	CLOSED	01/08/2025
Aurizon Bulk Central Pty Ltd	GWA	Improvement Notice	26/06/2025	CLOSED	29/08/2025
Holdco Holdings Pty Ltd	SSH	Prohibition Notice	02/07/2025	ISSUED	
ALTRAC Light Rail Partnership Pty Limited	ALR	Improvement Notice (Varied)	03/07/2025	CLOSED	
Walhalla Goldfields Railway Inc	WGR	Improvement Notice	10/07/2025	ISSUED	
Transport Heritage NSW	RTM	Improvement Notice	22/07/2025	CLOSED	10/09/2025
Qube Logistics (Rail) Pty Ltd	SSR	Prohibition Notice (Varied)	25/07/2025	CLOSED	
Qube Logistics (Rail) Pty Ltd	SSR	Prohibition Notice (Varied)	01/08/2025	CLOSED	
Queensland Rail Ltd	QRP	Improvement Notice	08/08/2025	ISSUED	
Qube Logistics (Rail) Pty Ltd	SSR	Prohibition Notice (Varied)	12/08/2025	CLOSED	1/10/2025
NSW Trains	NST	Improvement Notice	13/08/2025	ISSUED	
Sydney Trains	SYD	Improvement Notice (Varied)	27/08/2025	CLOSED	07/11/2025
Sydney Metro	SYM	Improvement Notice	03/09/2025	CLOSED	12/11/2025
Sydney Metro	SYM	Improvement Notice	16/09/2025	ISSUED	
Qube Logistics (Rail) Pty Ltd	SSR	Prohibition Notice (Varied)	01/10/2025	CLOSED	18/12/2025
Webuild S.P.A	WEB	Improvement Notice	01/10/2025	CLOSED	23/12/2025
Abt Railway Ministerial Corporation	ABT	Improvement Notice (Varied)	16/10/2025	CLOSED	27/10/2025
Abt Railway Ministerial Corporation	ABT	Improvement Notice	27/10/2025	CLOSED	24/12/2025
ALTRAC Light Rail Partnership Pty Limited	ALR	Improvement Notice	26/11/2025	ISSUED	
Transport Heritage NSW	RTM	Improvement Notice	01/12/2025	ISSUED	
Qube Logistics (Rail) Pty Ltd	SSR	Prohibition Notice	18/12/2025	ISSUED	